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Vendor Name

15 LIGHTYEARS, INC.

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

A2 GROUP, INC.

ALYSSA SMITH
AMERICA'S OFFICE SOURCE, INC
ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC
AT&T

AT&T

AYRES ASSOCIATES INC.

BENTLEY GROUP, INC., FKA BENTLEY ARCHT
& ENG

CATHEDRAL CORPORATION

CDM SMITH, INC.

CDM SMITH, INC

CDM SMITH, INC.

CENTURYLINK

CH2M HILL, INC.

CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.
CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.
CONCRETE IMPRESSIONS OF, FLORIDA, INC

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
CORCORAN PARTNERS

D&A BUILDING SERVICES, INC.

DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
DEWBERRY ENGINEERS, INC.

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DYER, RIDDLE, MILLS & PRECOURT
FEDERAL EXPRESS

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,
TRANSPORTATION

GREEN THUMB INTERIOR PLANT, SERVICE,
INC

GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA
CONSULEX

HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

INWOOD CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC
JOHNSON, MIRMIRAN AND THOMPSON
KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.
KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES

KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, LLC

Amount Bank Code

$59,645.00 | disb
$10,575.00|disb
$17,940.95 disb
$178,050.92|disb
$721.14 disb
$667.80|disb
$12,350.00/disb
$12,350.00|disb
$6,175.00|disb
$48,516.87|disb
$128.05disb
$4,270.01|disb
$34,146.64 disb
$37,552.42|disb

$603,876.44|disb
$49,667.21|disb
$366,892.91|disb
$76,818.06|disb
$8,487.86|disb
$2,523.99|disb
$166,998.92|disb
$111,122.78|disb
$26,125.00|disb

$693.96/|disb
$1,049.06|disb
$3,750.00|disb
$15,455.41 | disb
$660.61|disb
$667,765.40|disb
$9,026.00|disb
$623.15|disb
$412.78|disb
$33,713.23|disb
$13,560.50|disb
$237,337.83|disb
$648.43|disb
$991,397.66|disb

$859.50|disb
$10,815.22|disb

$215,458.57|disb
$7,443.05|disb
$49,220.33|disb
$12,118.16|disb
$8,619.84|disb
$74,256.00|disb
$54,845.00|disb



5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023

5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/10/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023

5/15/2023
5/15/2023

5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/10/2023

5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/10/2023

5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/10/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
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LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE
MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTOR, INC
N-ABLE SOLUTIONS ULC

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH
LLP

NEXT PHASE SOLUTIONS, LLC
ORACLE AMERICA, INC

ORLANDO SENTINEL

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
PEGASUS ENGINEERING

PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC
PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.
PROTIVITI, INC

QUARLES, INC

RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.

RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.

RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.

READYREFRESH BY NESTLE

REAL IMAGE SOLUTIONS

ROCKHOPPER SERVICES, INC.

RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A
RK&K

SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC

SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC

SCALAR CONSULTING GROUP INC.
SMALL BUSINESS CONTRACTING, SOURCE,
INC.

SMARSH

STERLING INFOSYSTEMS, INC

TAYLOR BRADEN

TEMPUS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC

THE INTEGRATION FACTORY, INC.

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC

WRIGHT EXPRESS FINANCIAL SERV, D/B/A/
FLEET SERVICES

$458,058.95|disb
$824,927.07|disb
$25,476.00|disb
$15,020.50/|disb

$3,508.00/disb
$1,472.62|disb
$189.50| disb
$76,253.36/|disb
$40,341.95 | disb
$5,632.40|disb
$5,727,881.73 disb
$177,709.86|disb
$19,450.00/disb
$800.00|disb
$1,472,309.40 disb

$1,226,353.66|disb
$496,747.84|disb

$125.97|disb
$17,250.00|disb
$12,800.00/|disb
$6,447.98|disb

$3,413,333.96/disb
$2,125,701.44 disb
$152,505.90|disb
$17,434.58|disb

$632.14|disb
$319.00|disb
$6,219.46|disb
$525.25|disb
$9,384.00/|disb
$9,166.76|disb
$1,046.25|disb
$53,309.81|disb
$440.00|disb
$98,937.95|disb
$6,528.02|disb
$311,220.00|disb
$36,613.90/|disb
$3,043.82|disb
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